

CORPORATE SPONSORSHIP PLEDGE FORM

Sunday, May 28, 2023 at Union Station 5:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m.

Thank you for supporting the Kansas City Symphony. Your corporate gift to the Symphony is a visible reminder to our audience of your commitment to the performing arts in Kansas City. Please complete in the form below and return via email to **Mark Laverentz**, **Manager of Corporate Partnerships, at mlaverentz@kcsymphony.org** or via the address below.

Company Name below (as you wish it to appear in the program):

| Contact Name: | Title: |
|--|---|
| Phone: E-mail A | Address: |
| Street Address: | |
| City/State/Zip: | |
| Pledge or contribution amount \$ | |
| □ Check enclosed payable to the Kansas City Symphony □ Check to be mailed | |
| Credit Card Information | |
| Name on Card | Type of Card |
| Card Number | Exp. Date |
| Security Code | |
| Signature for Corporation/Date | Signature for the Kansas City Symphony/Date |
| | |
| 1644 Wyandotte • Kansas City, MO 64108 • 816-218.2601 • www.kcsymphony.org <u>mlaverentz@kcsymphony.org</u> | |
| | |
| | |